

2017 Interim Results Performance Highlights

Revenue from
Recurrent Businesses



HK\$ **23.2** billion
▲ 8.7%

Total Revenue



HK\$ **30.0** billion
▲ 40.8%

Operating Profit
Before Depreciation,
Amortisation and
Variable Annual
Payment



HK\$ **11.9** billion
▲ 31.3%

Profit Attributable to
Shareholders of
the Company Arising
from Underlying
Businesses



HK\$ **5.8** billion
▲ 15.3%

Total Assets



HK\$ **262.5** billion
▲ 2.0% (vs 31 December 2016)

Net Assets



HK\$ **152.7** billion
▲ 2.1% (vs 31 December 2016)

Net Debt-to-
Equity Ratio



17.7 %
▼ 2.5% pts. (vs 31 December 2016)